PPG INDUSTRIES INC.

ISIN: US6935061076

WKN: 693506107

Asset Class: Stock
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Difference 0.27%(0.33)

Contact Details

PPG INDUSTRIES INC. Tel: +1-412-434-3131

-- Fax: +
One PPG Place

Web: http://www.ppg.com
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15272 Pittsburgh E-mail: -

Company Profile

09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024 052024 07.2024

PPG Industries, Inc. engages in the manufacture and distribution of paints, coatings, and specialty materials. It operates through the
Performance Coatings and Industrial Coatings segments. The Performance Coatings segment supplies a variety of protective and
decorative coatings, sealants, and finishes along with pavement marking products, paint strippers, stains, and related chemicals, as
well as transparencies and transparent armor. The Industrial Coatings segment includes a variety of protective and decorative
coatings and finishes along with adhesives, sealants, metal pretreatment products, optical monomers and coatings, low-friction
coatings, precipitated silicas, and other specialty materials. The company was founded by John B. Ford and John A. Pitcairn in 1883

and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,431,000,000
969,000,000

14,216,000,000
8,023,000,000

1,514,000,000

1,265,000,000

5,054,000,000

8,570,000,000

427,000,000

21,647,000,000 21,647,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

7,173,000,000
969,000,000

13,571,000,000
6,709,000,000

1,099,000,000

1,259,000,000

4,721,000,000

9,314,000,000

415,000,000

20,744,000,000 20,744,000,000

2023
US-GAAP
53,000
37.95%
163.54%

2023
25.11%

2021
Assets Liabilities and equity
6,774,000,000
969,000,000
14,577,000,000

6,411,000,000
1,005,000,000

1,788,000,000

4,766,000,000

10,174,000,000

475,000,000

21,351,000,000 21,351,000,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
52,000 49,300
32.91% 30.61%
203.90% 226.67%
2022 2021
23.53% 20.61%
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PPG INDUSTRIES INC.

ISIN: US6935061076 WKN: 693506107

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Asset Class: Stock

2023
18,246,000,000
1,270,000,000
1,686,527,400
1,748,000,000
2,411,000,000
-109,000,000
433,000,000
439,000,000

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other -

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

312,661

Members of Management Board

2022
17,652,000,000
1,028,000,000
1,378,647,600
1,381,000,000
963,000,000
-137,000,000
448,000,000
325,000,000

308,299
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Martin Richenhagen
Catherine Smith
Cathy Smith
Christopher Roberts
Gary Heminger
Guillermo Novo
Kathleen Ligocki
Kathy Fortmann
Melanie Healey
Michael Lamach
Michael Nally
Timothy M. Knavish
Brian R. Williams
Vincent J. Morales

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
16,802,000,000
1,420,000,000
1,760,091,600
1,815,000,000
1,562,000,000
-123,000,000
439,000,000
374,000,000

309,525
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