## **PPG INDUSTRIES INC.**

ISIN: US6935061076 WKN: 693506107 Asset Class: Stock



### **Company Profile**

PPG Industries, Inc. engages in the manufacture and distribution of paints, coatings, and specialty materials. It operates through the Performance Coatings and Industrial Coatings segments. The Performance Coatings segment supplies a variety of protective and decorative coatings, sealants, and finishes along with pavement marking products, paint strippers, stains, and related chemicals, as well as transparencies and transparent armor. The Industrial Coatings segment includes a variety of protective and decorative coatings and finishes along with adhesives, sealants, metal pretreatment products, optical monomers and coatings, low-friction coatings, precipitated silicas, and other specialty materials. The company was founded by John B. Ford and John A. Pitcairn in 1883 and is headquartered in Pittsburgh, PA.

### Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity	
Current assets	7,431,000,000		7,173,000,000		6,774,000,000	
Common stock capital		969,000,000		969,000,000		969,000,000
Fixed assets	14,216,000,000		13,571,000,000		14,577,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		8,023,000,000		6,709,000,000		6,411,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	1,514,000,000		1,099,000,000		1,005,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		1,265,000,000		1,259,000,000		1,788,000,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		5,054,000,000		4,721,000,000		4,766,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		8,570,000,000		9,314,000,000		10,174,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		427,000,000		415,000,000		475,000,000
Total assets	21,647,000,000	21,647,000,000	20,744,000,000	20,744,000,000	21,351,000,000	21,351,000,000

### **Balance notes**

.....

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	53,000	52,000	49,300
Equity ratio	37.95%	32.91%	30.61%
Debt-equity ratio	163.54%	203.90%	226.67%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	25.11%	23.53%	20.61%

# **PPG INDUSTRIES INC.**

ISIN:	US6935061076	WKN:	693506107	Asset Class:	Stock

## Income statement

2023	2022	2021
18,246,000,000	17,652,000,000	16,802,000,000
1,270,000,000	1,028,000,000	1,420,000,000
1,686,527,400	1,378,647,600	1,760,091,600
1,748,000,000	1,381,000,000	1,815,000,000
2,411,000,000	963,000,000	1,562,000,000
-109,000,000	-137,000,000	-123,000,000
433,000,000	448,000,000	439,000,000
439,000,000	325,000,000	374,000,000
-	-	-
312,661	308,299	309,525
	18,246,000,000 1,270,000,000 1,686,527,400 1,748,000,000 2,411,000,000 -109,000,000 433,000,000 439,000,000	18,246,000,000 17,652,000,000   1,270,000,000 1,028,000,000   1,686,527,400 1,378,647,600   1,748,000,000 1,381,000,000   2,411,000,000 963,000,000   -109,000,000 -137,000,000   433,000,000 325,000,000

### **Board of Directors**

## Members of Management Board

Martin Richenhagen	Member of Board of Directors
Catherine Smith	Member of Board of Directors
Cathy Smith	Member of Board of Directors
Christopher Roberts	Member of Board of Directors
Gary Heminger	Member of Board of Directors
Guillermo Novo	Member of Board of Directors
Kathleen Ligocki	Member of Board of Directors
Kathy Fortmann	Member of Board of Directors
Melanie Healey	Member of Board of Directors
Michael Lamach	Member of Board of Directors
Michael Nally	Member of Board of Directors
Timothy M. Knavish	Chairman of Managing Board
Brian R. Williams	Member of Executive Committee
Vincent J. Morales	Member of Executive Committee